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25 Lamps>MR16 LED Dimmable 7312M/D/30

700mA LED module suitable for MR16 fittings .
Suitable for residential and commercial applications.

Complies with standard EN62560 and any other specific standards.
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Physical Specification

Item Group 25 Lamps

Family MR16 LED Dimmable
Order Code 7312M/D/30

Shape Circular

Height 110mm

Diameter 50mm
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Electrical Characteristics

Gear

Lamp

Input Type

Input Current

Power(Watts)

Lamp Type

LED Number

Dimmable

[llumination Data

Colour Temperature
Lumen Output

Light Efficiency

CRI

Beam Angle

[llumination Diagram

Packing Info

Pcs/Carton
Barcode

HS Code

Energy Label

Order Separately

Constant Current

700mA

4x3W

LED

6000K

600Im

50Im/W

75

30°
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5291889026938

8539500000
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Energy Consumption 13,20kWh/1000h

Certification & Warranty

Warranty 2 Years

Weee Directive Yes




